
Extraordinary Minister Schedule of Phase 1 Public Masses
Saturday, September 26th through Sunday, November 1st

9/23/20    

Day Date Time Ministers Ministers Ministers

Sat Sep 26 6:00 PM Jeannie vad der Linden* Chuck Bellante Mary Palter
Sun Sep 27 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Judy Hawley Rosie Munoz
Sun Sep 27 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Miriam Greaney Mike Reagan
Sun Sep 27 Noon Victor Cota * Ana Rosa Bedoya Javier Meneses
Sun Sep 27 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Joe Allee Nori Allee

Sat Oct 03 6:00 PM Gay Joyce * Jan Ostwari Jim van der Linden
Sun Oct 04 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Julie Flood  Dina Mercado
Sun Oct 04 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Lilly Collins Sylvia Franco
Sun Oct 04 Noon Victor Cota * Ana Rosa Bedoya Jeannette Gullen
Sun Oct 04 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Natalie Bergler Rebolledo

Sat Oct 10 6:00 PM Gay Joyce * Verona Chua Jim van der Linden
Sun Oct 11 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Judy Hawley Rosie Munoz
Sun Oct 11 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Anne Nguyen Jan Ostwari
Sun Oct 11 Noon Victor Cota * Jeannette Gullen Javier Meneses
Sun Oct 11 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Valerie Denson Bernie Ocampo

Sat Oct 17 6:00 PM Gay Joyce * Chuck Bellante Mary Palter
Sun Oct 18 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Julie Flood  Dina Mercado
Sun Oct 18 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Jackie Lombardi Michele Tassinari
Sun Oct 18 Noon Victor Cota * Ana Rosa Bedoya Javier Meneses
Sun Oct 18 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Raymond Minutello John Nguyen

Sat Oct 24 6:00 PM Gay Joyce * Verona Chua Jeannie van der Linden
Sun Oct 25 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Judy Hawley Rosie Munoz
Sun Oct 25 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Sylvia Franco Mike Reagan
Sun Oct 25 Noon Victor Cota * Ana Rosa Bedoya Jeannette Gullen
Sun Oct 25 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Joe Allee Nori Allee

Sat Oct 31 6:00 PM Gay Joyce * Chuck Bellante Mary Palter
Sun Nov 01 8:00 AM Conrad Chatelain * Julie Flood  Dina Mercado
Sun Nov 01 10:00 AM Len Hanchin * Lilly Collins Miriam Greaney
Sun Nov 01 Noon Victor Cota * Jeannette Gullen Javier Meneses
Sun Nov 01 5:00 PM Renne Enriquez * Natalie Bergler Rebolledo

* Asterisk after a name indicates the Mass Lead


